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JOHNSBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL
Monday, October 23, 2017
BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING

AGENDA

Call to Order with Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Minutes

A. Board of Education Meeting
MOTION to approve the minutes of the September 11, 2017, Board of
Education Meeting.
B. CSE/CPSE/504
Agenda Changes

Items for Discussion and/or Action:

A.

B.

C.

MOTION to appoint Steve Tomb as Varsity Nordic Ski Coach at $4, 107.00 for
the 2017-2018 school year.

MOTION to appoint as Julie West as Co-Modified Nordic Ski Coach at
$1,760.00 for the 2017- 2018 school year.

MOTION to appoint as Shannon Stone as Co-Modified Nordic Ski Coach at
$1,760.00 for the 2017- 2018 school year.

MOTION to appoint Randy LaFountain as Varsity Girls Basketball Coach at
$4,107.00 for the 2017-2018 school year

MOTION to appoint Phil Goodman as Modified Basketball Coach at $3,520.00
for the 2017 - 2018 school year

MOTION to appoint Dave Cavanagh as Boys Varsity Basketball Coach at
$4,107.00 for the 2017 - 2018 school year

MOTION to appoint Gene Maiorana as Boys Modified Basketball Coach at
$3,520.00 for the 2017 -2018 school year.

MOTION to appoint Andy Snide and Jill Toney as Assistant Coaches for all
Winter sports for the 2017-2018 school year.

Yearbook photos to be taken

MOTION to appoint Kathy Spring as our bank reconciliation auditor.
Building Project

Committee Reports

Update Report

Other Business

Data Information
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Visitor’'s Comments

Upcoming Dates

10/24/17

10/27/17
10/28/17
10/31/17
11/1/17
11/2/17
11/4/17
11/13/17

Adjournment

Internet Safety Assembly

8:15 -2:30 Students

6 - 7:00 PM Parents

Class of 2020 Elementary Halloween Dance
PTO Trunk or Treat

Pre -K-3 Halloween Parade

Fall Sports Banquet

Make-up picture Day

SAT’s

Regular Board of Education meeting

MOTION to adjourn



