

JOHNSBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL
Monday, October 23, 2017
BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING

AGENDA

- I. Call to Order with Pledge of Allegiance
- II. Approval of Minutes
 - A. Board of Education Meeting
MOTION to approve the minutes of the September 11, 2017, Board of Education Meeting.
 - B. CSE/CPSE/504
- III. Agenda Changes
- IV. Items for Discussion and/or Action:
 - A. MOTION to appoint Steve Tomb as Varsity Nordic Ski Coach at \$4,107.00 for the 2017-2018 school year.
 - B. MOTION to appoint as Julie West as Co-Modified Nordic Ski Coach at \$1,760.00 for the 2017-2018 school year.
 - C. MOTION to appoint as Shannon Stone as Co-Modified Nordic Ski Coach at \$1,760.00 for the 2017-2018 school year.
 - D. MOTION to appoint Randy LaFountain as Varsity Girls Basketball Coach at \$4,107.00 for the 2017-2018 school year
 - E. MOTION to appoint Phil Goodman as Modified Basketball Coach at \$3,520.00 for the 2017-2018 school year
 - F. MOTION to appoint Dave Cavanagh as Boys Varsity Basketball Coach at \$4,107.00 for the 2017-2018 school year
 - G. MOTION to appoint Gene Maiorana as Boys Modified Basketball Coach at \$3,520.00 for the 2017-2018 school year.
 - H. MOTION to appoint Andy Snide and Jill Toney as Assistant Coaches for all Winter sports for the 2017-2018 school year.
 - I. Yearbook photos to be taken
 - J. MOTION to appoint Kathy Spring as our bank reconciliation auditor.
 - K. Building Project
 - L. Committee Reports
 - M. Update Report
- V. Other Business
- VI. Data Information

VII. Visitor's Comments

VIII. Upcoming Dates

10/24/17	Internet Safety Assembly 8:15 -2:30 Students 6 - 7:00 PM Parents
10/27/17	Class of 2020 Elementary Halloween Dance
10/28/17	PTO Trunk or Treat
10/31/17	Pre -K-3 Halloween Parade
11/1/17	Fall Sports Banquet
11/2/17	Make-up picture Day
11/4/17	SAT's
11/13/17	Regular Board of Education meeting

IV. Adjournment

MOTION to adjourn